ELECTRICAL AND PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Keystone Catalog Number Description
Base
Type
Input
Voltage
Rated
Lamp

A
B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Code Carton Quantity UPC Easy Code
KT-LED10PAR30S-F-827 /G2 48 pcs 843654150932 CRC-07
KT-LED10PAR30S-F-830 /G2 48 pcs 843654150949 AGQ-89
KT-LED10PAR30S-F-840 /G2 48 pcs 843654150956 JHC-37
KT-LED10PAR30S-F-850 /G2 48 pcs 843654150963 JGN-20
9